8000 Series -  Portable Industrial Grade Outlet Boxes
FEATURES:
• Extra-deep box provides additional wiring space - perfect
for use with all cords up to 6/4
• Molded of thermoplastic elastomer (TPE) these
non-conductive boxes are crush proof and resistant to
jobsite oils
• Plates (sold separately) accommodate a wide range of
devices (screw kits included)
• Available with a wide range of cover plates and a full
range of replacement parts
• Plate available for use with Ericson's 1075 GFCI module
(not included) for added protection and code compliance
(class A open neutral protection)
• Cover plates and cord grips are molded of impact
resistant nylon and resistant to jobsite oils
• Available as pendant and feed-through boxes
• Wire mesh cord grips available
8000 Series portable electrical enclosures with large internal wiring area which allows for cords from 18/3 to 6/4 cable.  Rugged
and durable, these outlet boxes are engineered to provide protection against electric shock under harsh conditions.
How To Order
8205 cover
TT 30 RV
8206FS 1.56”  Round
8208FS cover
Combo 1.56” & Duplex
8201FS cover
(2) Duplex
Catalog # Description
8005 Box with 1 x 1/2” npt hole
8005F Box with 2 x 1/2” npt holes (1 hole at each end)
8034 Box with 1 x 3/4” npt hole
8034F Box with 2 x 3/4” npt holes (1 hole at each end)
8010 Box with 1 x 1” npt hole
8010F Box with 2 x 1” npt holes (1 hole at each end)
Selection Guide
Catalog # Plates
8200 Plate Blank
8201 Plate, 2 Duplex - No Flip Covers
8201FS Plate, 2 Duplex With Flip Covers
8202 Plate, 1 GFCI 1075 No Flip Req'd
8203 Plate, 1 GFCI Duplex Receptacle No Flip
8203FS Plate, 1 GFCI Receptacle With Flip
8204 Plate, 2 GFCI Receptacle -  No Flip Covers
8204FS Plate, 2 GFCI Receptacle With Flip Covers
8205 Plate, 1 LG Recpt RV TT-30 - No Flip Cover
8206 Plate, 2 Single 1.56" Round Recpt-  No Flip Cover
8206FS Plate, 2 Single 1.56" Round Recpt With Flip Covers
8207 Plate, 1 Single 1.56" Round Recpt -  No Flip- 1/2 Blank
8207FS Plate, 1 Single 1.56" Round Recpt With Flip Cover - 1/2 Blank
8208 Plate, 1 Single 1.56" Round & 1 Duplex  Recpt -  No Flip
8208FS Plate, 1 Single 1.56" Round & 1 Duplex Recpt With Flip Covers
Catalog # Strain Relief Kits
82005 Strain Relief, Cord 1/2 IN NPT W/ Grommets
82034 Strain Relief, Cord, 3/4 IN NPT
82010 Strain Relief, Cord, 1 IN NPT
82005W Strain Relief, Wire, Cord .5 IN 1/2 NPT
82034W Strain Relief, Wire, Cord, 3/4 IN NPT
82010W Strain Relief, Wire, Cord, 1IN NPT
8005
Made in
the USA
48
TE
M
PO
RA
RY
 P
O
W
ER